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116791 Alexander , Seth M 5 - X
116743 Allard , Matt M 10 2011 X
116723 Allard , Will M 11 2010 X
162419 Alstad , Gabby F 8 - C
131766 Atwood , Kaitlyn F 9 2012 X
131817 Atwood , Morgan M 12 2009 X
173761 Axton , Mercades F 8 - X
143716 Axton , Mercedes F 8 - C
143717 Baize , Angel F 8 - X/C
63652 Basham , Ben M 12 2009 X
67573 Basham , Brea F 12 2009 X
67970 Basham , Brenna F 12 2009 X

143718 Beaver , Alayne F 11 2009 C
149341 Beaver , Corey M 9 2012 X
131661 Bell , JT M 8 - X
78612 Bell , Savannah F 11 2010 X
97660 Bivins , Caleb M 10 2011 X

116724 Blair , Dakota M 10 2011 X
173809 Bloom , Andrew M 7 - X
116811 Bloom , Lindsay F 11 2010 X
143719 Bolin , Jon M 10 2011 C
116834 Boling , Logan M 11 2010 X
67572 Bozarth , Mollie F 12 2009 X

116805 Bozarth , Peyton F 5 - X
116725 Bozarth , Tristan M 11 2010 X
131813 Bradley , Jack M 9 2012 X
97663 Brandle , Tyler M 10 2011 X

131798 Brown , Drew M 11 2010 X
124452 Brown , Emily F 10 2011 X
92109 Brown , Kelsey F 9 2012 X

131769 Bruner , Katie F 9 2012 X
173805 Buck , Cameron M 8 - X
143720 Burk , AMy F 11 2010 C
173763 Carpenter , Maddie F 8 - X
103348 Carr , Cailyn F 11 2010 X
97666 Case , Beau M 10 2008 X

174298 Chapman , Clay M 11 2011 X
173733 Chappell , Cameron M 9 2012 X
116813 Chappell , Heather F 9 2012 X
116792 Cheek , Kolten M 8 - X
116793 Cheek , Logan M 11 2010 X
97664 Claiborn , Nico M 10 2011 X
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174301 Clairborne , Makayla F 9 2012 X
47491 Clarkson , Desmond M 12 2010 X

173764 Collins , Haley F 7 - X
173765 Conder , McKenzie F 6 - X
116795 Crabtree , Garrett M 6 - X
173734 Curry , Kaityn F 10 2011 X
63654 Dewitt , Ethan M 12 2009 X

173790 Dunavan , Michael M 10 2010 X
166319 Duncan , McKenna F 8 - X
149345 Dunn , Austin M 9 2012 X
103349 Dwyer , Allison F 12 2009 X
149348 Eckles , Dillon M 9 2012 X
131725 Edge , Corey M 11 2010 X
131822 Emmick , Ryan M 9 2012 X
143725 Findley , Kyna F 12 2009 C
149059 Ford , Emily F 9 2012 X
124464 Fruge , Natalie F 9 2012 X
116815 Gammon , Kiera F 9 2012 X
173767 Garison , Jayda F 6 - X
97667 Garrison , Dalten M 10 2011 X
97654 Garrison , Trevor M 10 2011 X

131825 Garvin , Blake M 9 2012 X
97655 Gibbs , Will M 10 2011 X

173771 Gillam , Cassidy F 7 - X
116730 Glover , Jessi F 9 2012 X
89347 Gray , Amanda F 11 2010 X

124508 Gray , Ashtyn F 8 - X
116731 Haaff , Austin M 11 2010 X
116810 Hagman , Lindsey F 9 2012 X
89350 Hall , Brooke F 11 2010 X

143726 Hall , Lynda F 11 2010 C
161733 Haller , Blake M 10 2011 X
47489 Hamilton , Justin M 12 2009 X

131736 Hamilton , Kelsey F 10 2011 X
173736 Harris , Cody M 12 2009 X
67569 Hawkins , Audry F 12 2009 X

124471 Hawkins , Danielle F 9 2012 X
68956 Hays , Mariah F 12 2009 X

149349 Hedden , Garrett M 9 2012 X
116797 Herdon , Chase M 6 - X
131624 Herndon , Clay M 9 2012 X
162418 Hinton , Mariah F 10 2011 C
149352 Homiemer , Walker M 9 2012 X
116816 House , Jessica F 10 2011 X
43884 House , Kaley F 12 2010 X

116835 Howard , Elijah M 11 2010 X
149100 Howard , Logan M 12 2009 X
116823 Howton , Brendan M 11 2010 X
116798 Huddy , Nathan M 7 - X
111876 Hurst , Becca F 10 2011 X
149056 Hurst , Kayla F 12 2009 X
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89348 Husk , Kristin F 11 2010 X
63655 Inman , Cody M 12 2010 X
98107 Jackley , Brian M 10 2011 X

149060 Jackson , Madison F 9 2012 X
124507 Jackson , Melissa F 8 - X
149061 James , Jasmone F 7 - X
97648 James , Justin M 11 2010 X

137046 Jarboe , Andy M 10 2011 X
116733 Johnson , Dylan M 10 2011 X
116734 Johnson , Krisren F 8 - X
173737 Johnson , Macey F 11 2010 X
149058 Jones , Katie F 9 2012 X
173795 Kellems , Burt M 12 2009 X
116819 Kellems , Margaret F 10 2011 X
171117 Keown , Kassie F 8 - X
88821 Keown , Kolton M 11 2009 X
89345 Kirk , Tori F 11 2010 X

131780 Kratzer , Brittany F 11 2010 X
173803 Kratzer , Tyler M 8 - X
131753 Kreisle , Jasa F 9 2012 X
47513 Kreisle , Karl M 12 2009 X

116799 Kurz , Justin M 8 - X
116812 Kurz , Megan F 12 2009 X
116800 Lamar , Ethan M 7 - X
116809 Lamar , Lexie F 9 2012 X
47538 Lasley , Troy M 12 2009 X

131666 Lewis , Brendan M 8 - X
131612 Locke , Logan M 11 2010 C
131618 Marchand , Jon Michael M 10 2011 X
131785 Martin , Mariah F 9 2012 X
143728 Marvel , Taran M 12 2009 C
79171 Mattingly , Sam M 11 2010 X

149355 McBride , Clint M 9 2012 X
116824 McBride , Patrick M 10 2011 X
149430 McCollam , Keaton M 9 2012 X
162417 McManaway , Austin M 9 2012 X/C
173752 McManaway , Makala F 7 - X
143729 Means , Lexie F 9 2012 C
131726 Merritt , Treven M 11 2010 X
173773 Mersch , Tatum F 6 - X
137044 Morris , Colin M 10 2011 X
97658 Morris , Koert M 10 2011 X
89346 Morris , Madison F 11 2010 X

162422 Moxon , Summer F 8 - C
116735 Nevitt , Wesley M 9 2012 X
173749 Nicholas , Lexi F 7 - X
143730 Nix , Brianna F 9 2012 C
124450 Nix , Hana F 11 2010 X/C
131642 Obryan , Tyler M 9 2012 X
116728 Ogle , Jake M 11 2009 X
43879 Ogle , Kristen F 12 2009 X
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131648 Ogle , Ty M 9 2012 X
162424 Orange , Tiffany F 9 2012 C
161005 Orr , Ashlee F 9 2012 X
131630 Pate , Garrett M 9 2012 X
131729 Paul , Rene F 11 2010 X
75648 Payne , Cassie F 10 2011 X
79308 Poole , Matt M 11 2010 X
63658 Powers , Austin M 12 2009 X

116736 Powers , Bo M 9 2012 X
149431 Powers , Ethan M 9 2012 X
91190 Powers , Jake M 11 2010 X

149433 Pulver , Brian M 9 2012 X
124454 Quattrocchi , Jeannie F 10 2011 X
79311 Quattrochi , Matt M 11 2010 X
67971 Rates , Beth F 12 2009 X
98639 Reynolds , Nick M 10 2011 X
68957 Rice , Dekendra F 12 2009 X

111875 Richards , Cierra F 10 2011 X
173739 Richards , Dalton M 7 - X
173774 Rickard , Allison F 8 - X
116737 Roach , Cody M 12 2009 X
173799 Roberts , BP M 8 - X
173777 Roberts , Haven F 6 - X
124512 Roberts , Mackenzie F 7 - X
143731 Roberts , Madison F 11 2010 X
124510 Robinson , Emma F 8 - X
47521 Robinson , Grant M 12 2009 X

173742 Rogers , JUstin M 10 2010 X
116738 Rogers , Kelsey F 9 2012 X
92108 Schaad , Sydney F 9 2012 X

116739 Schadler , Austin M 9 2012 X
116807 Schneider , Sydney F 6 - X
116740 Schroader , Cody M 10 2011 X
143732 Shaffer , Victoria F 12 2009 C
116828 Sigler , John M 11 2010 X
143733 Simpson , Emma F 11 2010 C
97651 Simpson , Tristan M 10 2011 X

173811 Singleton , Tanner M 7 - X
116802 Sisk , Jonah M 5 - X
149119 Smith , Darion M 11 2010 X
149434 Smith , Justin M 9 2012 X
68955 Smith , Kristin F 12 2009 X

116832 Snyder , Johathan M 10 2011 X
173802 Snyder , Logan M 8 - X
173780 Stewart , Haley F 6 - X
174302 Stewart , Selenia F 9 2012 X
97668 Stone , Nick M 10 2011 X

173744 Suggs , Dalton M 10 2010 X
89344 Swihart , Haley F 11 2009 X

173801 Swihart , Nathan M 8 - X
173785 Taylor , Paige F 7 - X
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116741 Terry , Bailey M 10 2011 X
166318 Thomas , Ameria F 8 - X
97650 Thomas , Chase M 10 2011 X
47532 Tindle , Adam M 12 2009 X

149436 Turner , Focient M 9 2012 X
97669 Vaeth , Michael M 10 2011 X

131656 Veach , AJ M 9 2012 X
116806 Wagner , Cayden F 6 - X
116808 Wagner , Hannah F 7 - X
131795 Wall , Rebecca F 10 2011 X
116820 Ward , Journey F 10 2011 X
173786 Westerfirld , Claire F 6 - X
173756 Wheatley , Anna F 8 - X
143735 Wheatley , Kailey F 9 2012 X/C
149099 Whitaker , Dalton M 12 2009 X
111877 White , Ashley F 10 2011 X
131627 White , Colton M 9 2012 X
173806 White , Jacob M 7 - X
75647 Wigginton , Rae Lynn F 10 2011 X

174300 Wilhite , Ryan M 10 2010 X
143736 Williamson , Lisa F 12 2009 X
90271 Wilson , Ryan M 12 2010 X

131751 Womack , Cierra F 10 2011 X
173754 Woodward , Emily F 7 - X
116831 Wright , Kasey M 10 2011 X
116804 Young , Jacob M 7 - X
116821 Young , Megan F 10 2011 X
116742 Young , Syndey F 9 2012 X
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Varsity
Archery - Boys

Emmick, Logan 
Hamilton, Frankie 
Nugent, DAvid 
Ramsey, Luke 
Schroeder, Austin 
Tindle, Darin 

Varsity
Baseball

Allard, Will 
Bell, JT 
Boling, Logan 
Bozarth, Tristan 
Cheek, Logan 
Dewitt, Ethan 
Herndon, Clay 
Kellems, Burt 
Keown, Kolton 
Lewis, Brendan 
McBride, Patrick 
Obryan, Tyler 
Ogle, Jake 
Ogle, Ty 
Pate, Garrett 
Poole, Matt 
Powers, Jake 
Robinson, Grant 
White, Colton 
Wilson, Ryan 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Allard, Will 
Basham, Ben 
Bozarth, Tristan 
Clarkson, Desmond 
Dewitt, Ethan 
Haller, Blake 
Hamilton, Justin 
Howton, Brendan 
Keown, Kolton 
Lasley, Troy 
Mattingly, Sam 
McBride, Patrick 
Morris, Koert 
Ogle, Jake 
Pate, Garrett 
Powers, Austin 
Powers, Jake 

Varsity
Football

Basham, Ben 
Beaver, Corey 
Boling, Logan 
Brandle, Tyler 
Case, Beau 

Claiborn, Nico 
Clarkson, Desmond 
Dunn, Austin 
Eckles, Dillon 
Garrison, Dalten 
Garrison, Trevor 
Gibbs, Will 
Hamilton, Justin 
Hedden, Garrett 
Homiemer, Walker 
Howard, Elijah 
Howard, Logan 
Jackley, Brian 
Kreisle, Karl 
Lasley, Troy 
McBride, Clint 
McCollam, Keaton 
Morris, Koert 
Powers, Ethan 
Quattrochi, Matt 
Simpson, Tristan 
Smith, Darion 
Smith, Justin 
Stone, Nick 
Thomas, Chase 
Tindle, Adam 
Vaeth, Michael 
Veach, AJ 
Whitaker, Dalton 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Allard, Matt 
Bozarth, Tristan 
Cheek, Kolten 
Cheek, Logan 
Crabtree, Garrett 
Kurz, Justin 
Lamar, Ethan 
Mattingly, Sam 
Ogle, Jake 
Robinson, Grant 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Atwood, Morgan 
Brown, Drew 
Chapman, Clay 
Emmick, Ryan 
Garvin, Blake 
Jarboe, Andy 
Powers, Bo 
Wilhite, Ryan 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Brandle, Tyler 
Chappell, Cameron 
Clarkson, Desmond 
Edge, Corey 
Haaff, Austin 
Haller, Blake 
Harris, Cody 
Homiemer, Walker 
Inman, Cody 
Johnson, Dylan 

X Kreisle, Karl 
McManaway, Austin 

X Merritt, Treven 
Nevitt, Wesley 
Richards, Dalton 
Roach, Cody 
Rogers, JUstin 
Schadler, Austin 
Schroader, Cody 

X Simpson, Ethan 
Smith, Justin 
Suggs, Dalton 
Terry, Bailey 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Chappell, Cameron 
Haaff, Austin 
Inman, Cody 
Johnson, Dylan 
Kellems, Burt 
Merritt, Treven 
Nevitt, Wesley 
Powers, Bo 
Roach, Cody 
Schadler, Austin 
Schroader, Cody 
Sigler, John 
Terry, Bailey 

Varsity
Archery - Girls

Brayman, Merisa 
Carrico, Katherine 
Curry, Kaitlyn 
Newton, Ashley 
Newton, Hannah 
Onstott, Ayla 
Ramsey, Heather 
Seaton, Cheyenne 
Singleton, Alysaa 
Smith, Carolyn 
Veach, Ciara 
Wheatley, Sabrina 
Winchell, Anna 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Basham, Brea 
Basham, Brenna 
Bozarth, Mollie 
Brown, Kelsey 
Duncan, McKenna 
Gray, Amanda 
Hagman, Lindsey 
Hawkins, Audry 
Hurst, Becca 
Husk, Kristin 
Kirk, Tori 
Kreisle, Jasa 
Lamar, Lexie 
Orr, Ashlee 
Rates, Beth 
Swihart, Haley 
Thomas, Ameria 
White, Ashley 
Young, Syndey 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Alstad, Gabby 
Axton, Mercedes 
Baize, Angel 
Beaver, Alayne 
Bolin, Jon 
Burk, AMy 

X Crabtree, Tiffany 
X Erich, Natalie 
X Estes, Courtney 
X Evans, Katelynn 

Findley, Kyna 
Hall, Lynda 

X Hall, Mariah 
Hinton, Mariah 

X Husk, Melanie 
Locke, Logan 
Marvel, Taran 
McManaway, Austin 
Means, Lexie 
Moxon, Summer 
Nix, Brianna 
Nix, Hana 
Orange, Tiffany 
Shaffer, Victoria 
Simpson, Emma 

X Stokes, Shelby 
Wheatley, Kailey 

X Williamson, Lisa 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Axton, Mercades 
Baize, Angel 
Basham, Brea 
Basham, Brenna 
Brown, Emily 
Brown, Kelsey 
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Carpenter, Maddie 
Fruge, Natalie 
Gray, Ashtyn 
Hawkins, Danielle 
Hays, Mariah 
Jackson, Melissa 
Keown, Kassie 
Nix, Hana 
Orr, Ashlee 
Payne, Cassie 
Quattrocchi, Jeannie 
Rice, Dekendra 
Roberts, Mackenzie 
Robinson, Emma 
Schaad, Sydney 
Smith, Kristin 
Wigginton, Rae Lynn 
Young, Megan 
Young, Syndey 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bloom, Lindsay 
Kurz, Megan 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Atwood, Kaitlyn 
Bloom, Lindsay 
Bruner, Katie 
Clairborne, Makayla 
Gray, Amanda 
Kratzer, Brittany 
Martin, Mariah 
Stewart, Selenia 
Wall, Rebecca 
White, Ashley 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Curry, Kaityn 
Glover, Jessi 
Hamilton, Kelsey 
Hawkins, Audry 
Hurst, Becca 
Johnson, Macey 
Kirk, Tori 
McManaway, Makala 
Nicholas, Lexi 
Paul, Rene 
Wheatley, Anna 
Wheatley, Kailey 
Williamson, Lisa 
Womack, Cierra 
Woodward, Emily 
Young, Syndey 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bell, Savannah 
Bozarth, Mollie 
Carr, Cailyn 
Dwyer, Allison 
Hall, Brooke 
House, Kaley 

X Hubbard, Astacia 
Hurst, Kayla 
Kirk, Tori 
Morris, Madison 
Ogle, Kristen 
Swihart, Haley 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Glover, Jessi 
Johnson, Krisren 
McManaway, Makala 
Young, Syndey 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Bell, JT 
Boling, Logan 

X Bozarth, Tristan 
X Cheek, Logan 

Dewitt, Ethan 
Dunavan, Michael 
Garrison, Dalten 
Haller, Blake 
Herndon, Clay 
Lewis, Brendan 

X Locke, Logan 
Marchand, Jon Michael
Mattingly, Sam 

X McBride, Patrick 
Morris, Colin 
Obryan, Tyler 

X Ogle, Jake 
Ogle, Ty 
Pate, Garrett 
Poole, Matt 
Wright, Kasey 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Allard, Will 
Bivins, Caleb 
Bozarth, Tristan 

X Dewitt, Ethan 
Dunavan, Michael 
Garrison, Trevor 

X Haaff, Austin 
Haller, Blake 
Howton, Brendan 

X Inman, Cody 
Mattingly, Sam 

McBride, Patrick 
Morris, Colin 
Morris, Koert 

X Ogle, Jake 
Ogle, Ty 
Pate, Garrett 

X Powers, Austin 
Powers, Jake 

X Sigler, John 
Simpson, Tristan 

X Tindle, Justin 

Junior Varsity
Football

Blair, Dakota 
Boling, Logan 
Brandle, Tyler 
Claiborn, Nico 
Garrison, Dalten 
Garrison, Trevor 
Gibbs, Will 
Howard, Elijah 
James, Justin 
Kreisle, Karl 
Morris, Koert 
Reynolds, Nick 
Simpson, Tristan 
Snyder, Johathan 
Stone, Nick 
Thomas, Chase 
Tindle, Adam 
Vaeth, Michael 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Allard, Matt 
Cheek, Kolten 
Crabtree, Garrett 
Kurz, Justin 
Lamar, Ethan 
Mattingly, Sam 
Ogle, Jake 
Robinson, Grant 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

X Brandle, Tyler 
X Johnson, Dylan 
X Simpson, Ethan 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Brown, Kelsey 
Gray, Amanda 
Hagman, Lindsey 
Hurst, Becca 
Husk, Kristin 

Kirk, Tori 
Kreisle, Jasa 
Lamar, Lexie 
Orr, Ashlee 
Swihart, Haley 
White, Ashley 
Young, Syndey 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Baize, Angel 
Fruge, Natalie 
Gray, Ashtyn 
Hawkins, Danielle 
Jackson, Melissa 
Keown, Kassie 
Nix, Hana 
Orr, Ashlee 
Quattrocchi, Jeannie 
Roberts, Mackenzie 
Robinson, Emma 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bloom, Lindsay 
Bozarth, Peyton 
Kurz, Megan 
Schneider, Sydney 
Wagner, Cayden 
Wagner, Hannah 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

X White, Ashley 

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

Kirk, Tori 
Richards, Cierra 
Womack, Cierra 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

X Bell, Savannah 
X Carr, Cailyn 

Chappell, Heather 
X Dwyer, Allison 

Gammon, Kiera 
Hall, Brooke 
House, Jessica 

X House, Kaley 
X Hubbard, Astacia 

Hurst, Kayla 
Husk, Kristin 
Kellems, Margaret 

X Kirk, Tori 
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X Morris, Madison 
X Ogle, Kristen 

Richards, Cierra 
Roberts, Madison 
Swihart, Haley 
Ward, Journey 

Freshman
Baseball

Bell, JT 
Bloom, Andrew 
Buck, Cameron 

X Garrison, Dalten 
Herndon, Clay 
Kratzer, Tyler 
Lewis, Brendan 

X Marchand, Jon Michael
X Morris, Colin 

Obryan, Tyler 
Ogle, Ty 
Pate, Garrett 
Roberts, BP 
Singleton, Tanner 
Snyder, Logan 
Swihart, Nathan 
Veach, AJ 
White, Jacob 
Wright, Kasey 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

X Bivins, Caleb 
Bradley, Jack 

X House, Hunter 
X Jarboe, Andy 
X McBride, Patrick 
X Morris, Colin 

Ogle, Ty 
Pate, Garrett 

X Simpson, Tristan 
X Sutton, Rafe 
X Wright, Kasey 

Freshman
Football

Beaver, Corey 
Dunn, Austin 
Eckles, Dillon 
Hedden, Garrett 
Homiemer, Walker 
McBride, Clint 
McCollam, Keaton 
Powers, Ethan 
Pulver, Brian 
Smith, Justin 
Turner, Focient 
Veach, AJ 

Freshman
Golf - Boys

Alexander, Seth 
Cheek, Kolten 
Herdon, Chase 
Huddy, Nathan 
Lamar, Ethan 
Sisk, Jonah 
Young, Jacob 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Brown, Kelsey 
Hagman, Lindsey 

X Hurst, Becca 
Kreisle, Jasa 
Lamar, Lexie 
Orr, Ashlee 
Robinson, Emma 
White, Ashley 
Young, Syndey 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Axton, Mercedes 
Baize, Angel 
Carpenter, Maddie 
Collins, Haley 
Conder, McKenzie 
Garison, Jayda 
Gillam, Cassidy 
Gray, Ashtyn 
Mersch, Tatum 
Rickard, Allison 
Roberts, Haven 
Roberts, Mackenzie 
Robinson, Emma 
Stewart, Haley 
Taylor, Paige 
Westerfirld, Claire 

Freshman
Golf - Girls

Bozarth, Peyton 

Freshman
Track - Girls

Richards, Cierra 

Freshman
Volleyball

Chappell, Heather 
X Curry, Tiffany 

Ford, Emily 
Gammon, Kiera 
Hawkins, Danielle 

X House, Jessica 
X Husk, Kristin 

Jackson, Madison 
James, Jasmone 
Jones, Katie 

X Kellems, Margaret 
X Richards, Cierra 
X Roberts, Madison 

Rogers, Kelsey 
X Ward, Journey 
X Young, Megan 


